
 

KEY DATES FOR SPRING TERM 2024 - VERSION 5 

Please note that these Key Dates are subject to change and additions. Most recent changes highlighted in yellow 
 

Date Time Activity Class(es) Involved 

Thursday 18th January Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Friday 19th January – 
Sunday 21st January 

Throughout days FoML Active Challenge Whole School 

Monday 22nd January During Day RSPB Birdwatch Week Whole School – more info to follow 

Wednesday 24th January 9.30 am Presentation by Emma Ellis from 
National Autistic Society at 
Oatlands School 

All Parents 

Thursday 25th January Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Thursday 25th January 9.10 – 10.00 am Parent Voice Meeting Class Reps 

Friday 26th January 2:15 – 2:45 pm Safeguarding Session for Volunteers Parent Volunteers 

Monday 29th January 9.15 – 11.00 am Year 1 Synagogue Trip Year 1 – Hedgehog + half of Squirrel 

Wednesday 31st January 9.10 – 9.40 am Shared Learning Year 2 

Thursday 1st February Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Friday 2nd February All Week FoML Manby Love  
Hearts sent home 

Whole School 

Friday 2nd February 9.15 – 11.00 am Year 1 Synagogue Trip Year 1 – Fox + half of Squirrel 

Monday 5th February All Week Online Safety Week Whole School 

Tuesday 6th February All Day 
1.45 pm 

Online Safety Training 
Online Safety Performance 

All pupils and staff 
Year 2 to parents 
Training for Year 2 parents  

Wednesday 7th February 3.30 – 6.30 pm Parent Consultations Parents of all Year Groups 

Thursday 8th February 3.30 – 6.30 pm Parent Consultations Parents of all Year Groups 

Thursday 8th February Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Friday 9th February During day FoML Manby Love Whole School 

Friday 9th February 3.00pm FoML Cake Sale  

Friday 9th February 3.00pm End of First Spring Half Term  

Monday 19th February 8.45 – 8.55 am Start of Second Spring Half Term  

Tuesday 20th February 6.00 – 8.00 pm Governors Resources Committee School Governors 

Wednesday 21st February  9.10 – 9.40 am Shared Learning Year 1 

Thursday 22nd February Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 1 

Thursday 22nd February AM 4+ Health Screening Year R 

Friday 23rd February 3.00 pm FoML Pancake Stall Whole School 

Monday 26th February AM 4+ Health Screening Year R 

Monday 26th February – 
Monday 4th March 

All Week Book Fair Parents of all Year Groups (details to 
follow) 

Tuesday 27th February 6.00 – 8.00 pm Children & Learning Committee School Governors 

Thursday 29th February Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 1 

Friday 1st March 1.00pm – 3.00pm Mini Olympics at Cleves Leopard Class 

Monday 4th March All Week Book Week Whole School (details to follow) 

Tuesday 5th March  Throughout Day FoML Mother’s Day Pop up Shop Whole School 

Wednesday 6th March After School 
- time TBC 

Bedtime Stories Whole School (details to follow) 

Thursday 7th March During day Book Week Dressing Up Day Whole School 



Thursday 7th March Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 1 

Monday 11th March 6.00 – 8.00 pm Full Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Thursday 14th March Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 1 

Friday 15th March All Day Great Fire of London Workshop Year 1 

Monday 18th March pm Mother’s Day Cream Tea Year R (details to follow) 

Tuesday 19th March 9:15 – 9:45 am Safeguarding Session for 
Volunteers 

Parent Volunteers 

Thursday 21st March Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 1 

TBC Time TBC Drama Tree Performance Drama Tree Children 

TBC Time TBC Rocksteady Concert Rocksteady Children 

TBC Time TBC Rocksteady Concert Rocksteady Children 

Thursday 28th March 1.00 pm End of Spring Term – EARLY 
FINISH 

Whole School 

 

KEY DATES FOR SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday 15th April 8.45 – 8.55 am Start of Summer Term Whole School 

Thursday 18th April Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Thursday 25th April  Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Friday 26th April Evening FoML Quiz Parents 

Thursday 2nd May Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  Whole School 

Thursday 9th May Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Thursday 16th May Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year R 

Friday 24th May All Day FoML Mufti Whole School 

Friday 24th May 3.00 pm FoML Cake Sale Whole School 

Friday 24th May 3.00 pm End of First Summer Half Term Whole School 

Monday 3rd June All Day Inset Day Whole School 

Tuesday 4th June 8.45 – 8.55 am Start of Second Summer Half 
Term 

Whole School 

Thursday 6th June All Day Visit to Bocketts Farm Park Year R 

Date TBC AM Sports Day Whole School – Details to follow 

Thursday 6th June Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 2 

Saturday 8th June  FoML School Fair                                       Whole School 

Tuesday 11th June All Day School Class Photos Whole School 

Tuesday 11th June Throughout Day FoML Father’s Day Pop up Shop Whole School 

Thursday 13th June Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 2 

Wednesday 19th June All Day Trip to Marwell Zoo Year 1 

Thursday 20th June Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 2 

Saturday 22nd June All Day Weybridge Festival (Churchfields 
Recreational Ground) 

School Choir to perform 

Monday 24th June All Day Trip to Nower Wood Year 2 

Wednesday 26th June Afternoon/Evening Elmbridge Schools Choir Festival School Choir to perform 

Thursday 27th June Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 2 

Thursday 4th July Sessions 
throughout day 

Forest School Year 2 

Friday 5th July 1.00pm – 3.00pm Mini Olympics at Cleves Lion Class 

Tuesday 23rd July  1.00pm End of Summer Term – EARLY 
FINISH 

Whole School 



 
Class Rep Meeting 
Year 2 Visit to Chapel  
 


